
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 18 Direct Pay

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

31097652 5PSSDB 18.49 3.25 60.09

31097663 P6 - (97699) Hallimore Ranch 1 WSD 5PSSDB 18.63 3.95 73.59

31097684 P6 - (87951) Arabella on the Prairie Sec 3 5PSSDB 18.51 3.25 60.16

31097702 P6 - (95518) KINGDOM HEIGHT SEC 8 10PSSDA 18.56 4.15 77.02

31097732 P6 - (86316) Hallimore Ranch Det. Basin PH 1 5PSSDB 18.44 3.95 72.84

31097768 P6 - (90714) Harvest Patch Ln Streed Ded. Sec 1 7PSSDB 18.42 4.70 86.57

31097786 P6 - (95518) KINGDOM HEIGHT SEC 8 5PSSDB 18.67 4.15 77.48

31097799 P6 - (103563) Harvest Green Sec 45 & 50 7PSSDB 18.59 4.70 87.37

31097817 P6 - (103563) Harvest Green Sec 45 & 50 7PSSDB 18.58 4.70 87.33

31097837 P6 - (103563) Harvest Green Sec 45 & 50 7PSSDB 18.53 4.70 87.09

31098023 P6 - (103563) Harvest Green Sec 45 & 50 5PSSDB 18.55 4.70 87.18

31098045 P6 - (87951) Arabella on the Prairie Sec 3 5PSSDB 18.53 3.25 60.22

31098066 P6 - (PM8462) SH36 NORTH @ Spur 10 - BIG CREEK 5PSSDB 18.56 3.33 61.80

31098091 P6 - (PM8462) SH36 NORTH @ Spur 10 - BIG CREEK 5PSSDB 18.52 3.33 61.67

31098122 P6 - (97154) Harvest Green Sec 45 & 50 5PSSDB 18.57 4.70 87.28

31098159 P6 - (97154) Harvest Green Sec 45 & 50 5PSSDB 18.59 4.70 87.37

31098194 P6 - (PM8462) SH36 NORTH @ Spur 10 - BIG CREEK 5PSSDB 18.54 3.33 61.74

31098217 5PSSDB 18.58 3.25 60.38

1337.18

5% -66.86

SUBTOTAL 1270.32

-$228.29

TOTAL $1042.03

Settlement
of payment

Jose Zayas 4/13/2024
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0

D86

Pugmill - Order

P6 - (87951) Arabella on the Prairie Sec 3

P6 - (87951) Arabella on the Prairie Sec 3

Fuel
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